
408 DOUSMAN STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303
https://www.adashunjones.com

408 DOUSMAN
Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54303

$875,000

Prime opportunity in the Broadway District! This versatile 1st-floor commercial
space is ready for your vision, with remodel grants available with potential for a
liquor license. Features include large display windows, a 2-stall garage, full
basement, and additional assigned parking. Upstairs, a fully remodeled 3BR/2BA
loft apartment boasts high-end appliances, a luxurious primary bath w/walk-in...

Kathryn
Venture Real Estate Co

• Commercial Sale
• COMMERCIAL,Real
Estate

• Active

• 9001 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Display Window,Inside Storage,Living Space
Avail,Loading Dock,Ramp

Tax Amount: 10457.72

Inclusions: Viking Stove, Refridgerator/Freezer,
Microwave, Dishwasher

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ParkingTotal: 3

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Other

Exterior material: Brick Parking: On Site

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kathryn Conard Agent Email: kconardrealestate@gmail.com


